

Name of Road- Kabristhan to Harpur Gausiya
under Mmbsy (SL)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency- Jashwant Kumar Rai

कार्य प्रमुख, भापालगंज-2
DIVISION

Block - Manjha SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

951

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/1) Construction of reference & locality Benchmarks on por-do					
Qty vide TMBP-29 Item No (2)					
$= 0.435 \text{ km} @ Rs. 9627.68/\text{km}$					
$= 4188/-$					
(2/2) Construction of reference pillar/Benchmark on por-do					
Qty vide TMBP-30 Item No (2)					
$= 0.435 \text{ km} @ Rs. 8016.47/\text{km}$					
$= 3922/-$					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting do					
Qty vide TMBP-1 Item No (1)					
$= 0.13 \text{ Hec} @ Rs. 49496.40/\text{Hec}$					
$= 6435/-$					
(4/4) Construction of Bombankson with approved machine obtained do					
Qty vide TMBP-9 Item No (22)					
$= 146.04 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs. 174.83/\text{m}^3$					
$= 25455/-$					
$25537/-$					

Continuation

40,082/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤/5 Construction of Subgrade & Earthwork shoulders with approved material as per T.O. - do -					
Qty vide T.M.P. 2 Item No. ⑤/8					
= 229.14 m ² @ Rs. 176.47/m ²					
					= 40436/-
⑥/6 Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - do -					
Qty vide T.M.P. 2 Item No. ⑥/8					
= 340.76 m ² @ Rs. 58.59/m ²					
					= 19965/-
⑦/7 Excavation for roadways in soil using manual methods					
Qty vide T.M.P. 2 Item No. ⑦/4					
= 32.62 m ² @ Rs. 74.10/m ²					
					= 2417/-
⑧/8 Laying brick setting layer on prepared Subgrade within the					
Qty vide T.M.P. 5 Item No. ⑧/3					
= 307.50 m ² @ Rs. 471.27/m ²					
					= 144915/-
⑨/9 Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material - do -					

Continuation

2478152/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vid. TMB P-3 Item No (5)					
= 41.77 m ³ @ Rs. 2939.92/m ³					= 122597/-
(10/10) P/1 Spreading and Compacting Stone Aggregate of specific size - 63mm & 11.25mm as per TIS - do -					
Qty. vid. TMB P-1 Item No (6)					
= 122.38 m ³ @ Rs. 3652.93/m ³					= 450703/-
					447050/-

(11/14) Construction of Reinforced plain cement concrete pavement - do -					
Qty. vid. TMB P-5 Item No (7)					
= 263.20 m ³ @ Rs. 7173.02/m ³					= 1888992/-
(12/14) Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade Km post - do					
Qty. vid. TMB P-6 Item No (10)					
= 1 No. @ Rs. 2442.94/No.					= 2443/-
(13/14) Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade kilometre stone do					
Continuation					2693605/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (11) = 2 Nos @ Rs. 641.40/No =					1283/-
(14/18) Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade boundary pillars Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (2) = 8 Nos @ Rs. 514.03/No =					4112/-
(15/20) Providing & applying 2 coats of water based cement paint to do —					
Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (13) = 87.00 m ² @ Rs. 81.20/m ² =					7064/-
(16/21) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick — do — Qty vide TMBP-6 Item No (14) = 87.00 m ² @ Rs. 742.95/m ² =					64619/-
(17/23) Plr typical masonry gateposts Sign Board as per M.O.R.D — Qty vide TMBP-7 Item No (15) = 2 Nos @ Rs. 11379.60/No =					22759/-

Continuation

2794312.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/24) Providing & fixing of -typical maintenance Board as per TS -do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-7 Item No (16)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 11379.60/No					
					= 22759/-
(19/25) Prov. & fixing 600mm equilateral triangle Board -do					
Dtg vide TMBP-7 Item No (17)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 3676.84/No.					
					= 7354/-
(20/26) Prov. & fixing 600mm Circular Board -do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-7 Item No (18)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4990.81/No.					
					= 9982/-
(21/27) Providing & fixing of interlocking 600mm x 600mm Paved Board -do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-7 Item No (19)					
= 2 Nos @ Rs. 4301.42/No.					
					= 8603/-
(22/28) P/F 600mm Side Octagon -do -					
Dtg vide TMBP-7 Item No (20)					

Continuation

2843010 200

Material Statement	
① Earthwork Dig =	715.34 m ³
② Stone Mural =	426.77 m ³
③ Screening =	29.61 m ³
④ Crushed Sand =	15.26 m ³
⑤ Sand -	121.44 m ³
⑥ Bricks =	19065 Nos.
Copy 28.03.22 28-03-22 AE	

- ① Parth world City = 715.94 m^2
- ② Stone Mural = 426.77 m^2
- ③ Screenity = 29.61 m^2
- ④ Crushed Sand = 15.26 m^2
- ⑤ Sand = 121.44 m^2
- ⑥ Bricks = 19065 Nos.

~~28-03-22~~
28-03-22
AE